Data Metallogenica AMIRA International Limited ACN 004 448 266 ABN 60 176 687 975 www.amirainternational.com



Data Metallogenica University Subscription Application (AU\$)

On behalf of the University I wish to take up a 12-month subscription to Data Metallogenica On-line for AU\$1,100 (including GST). I agree to the terms and conditions set out below. Payment may be made by credit card, cheque, electronic funds transfer or subscription agent. On receipt of payment a password will be issued. Full and unlimited access is available to all staff and students of the university, but password confidentiality must be maintained by all university staff and students.

Name:	Street Address:
Position:	
University:	City:
Phone:	State:
Facsimile:	Post Code:
Email:	Country:
Primary contact if different from above	
Name:	Phone:
Position:	Email:
*CREDIT CARD Paymen Card Number	t Details Expiry Date
AU \$1,100 Amex Visa Mastercard Please note: All payments made on Amex will incur a 3% surcharge.	
Cardholder's Name Signature	
David	dest international
Electronic transfer payable to: AMIRA International Limited National Australia Bank BSB: 083004 Account: 167268957 330 Collins Street, Melbourne SWIFT NATAAU3302S monic draw bank Paya AMIR Level	details. A International 2 Villiam Street BOURNE Vic 3000

Please mark attention Yen Woo and return to AMIRA International (1) By mail to address below, (2) by fax to +61 3 8636 9900 or, (3) by email to yen.woo@amirainternational.com

Tax Invoice – This document becomes a tax invoice for GST purposes upon completion and payment. Please photocopy and maintain for your records (Australia Only)

Disclaimer

Use of the Data Metallogenica web site indicates that you have read and agreed to the contents of this disclaimer. The information on the Data Metallogenica (DM) website has been gathered from a variety of sources. No representation on warranty is made as to the accuracy or reliability of the information, and users of the DM website do so at their own risk in all respects. AMIRA International Limited, its Board, employees and agents are not responsible and have no liability for the consequences of any action taken by any person in reliance upon the information in the DM website or for the accuracy or reliability of any information contained in the DM website or for any error in or omission from such information.

All subscription funds to Data Metallogenica are used for its continued development (after deduction of the standard AMIRA 10% administration fee).

Copyright

Copyright in and title to all information on the website is vested in either AMIRA International or the provider of the information. Access to the information is permitted only for use by the subscriber and not for sale or distribution by any means or in any form to persons or utilities which are not subscribers or their employers. In all use made of such information, its sources must be acknowledged.